CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN - ETAPA SAO FRANCISCO

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

Num.

1061
1010
1360
1094
1015
1234
1304
1311
1315
1185
1002
1319
1277
1073
1224
1298
1049
1058
1069
1237
1212
1173

1195
1238
1361
1030
1169
1143

1031

1028

Nome

MIRNA ALINA RIBEIRO PINHEIRO LOBO

MONICA GABRIEL
CARLA PIRES BOGEA

CELIA REGINA THOMAZ CARDOSO
MARIA DE FATIMA ALVES PEREIRA
MARCIA CRISTINA PIRES BESSA

VANDA GOMES DA SILVA

DANIELLE CACELI CABRAL

ANNA BEATRIZ FREIRE FEITOSA
GILCLEIDE BERNARDO DO NASCIMENTO
BEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

ELISA ROCHA TEIXEIRA NETTO

RENATA MARTINS FERREIRA PORTO
RAFAELY MARINS MACHADO

LUCIENE BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO
SIMONE RODRIGUES CHAVES
APARECIDA MOREIRA RODRIGUES LEAL

LUMA VASCONCELOS

DENISE DE LEMOS SILVA MARINS
MARCIA MATTOS E SILVA OLIVEIRA
KAROLINE GOMES CHAUVET
ELIZABETH FRANCISCO DA FONSECA

MAIA

JANAINA LOPES FERREIRA
MARCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

andrea dunshee

TANIA MARCIA VALENCA DE SOUZA
ELIANE RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
CHRISTIANE FERNANDES DE LIMA

BRITO

SONIA ANTONIA HERNANDES

CARRASCO

MARIA LUCIA BEZERRA DA SILVA

SX.

ldd.

33
47
44
59
44
42
52
43
45
44
43
25
40
36
44
42
54
27
45
50
29
55

38
58
37
50
41
45

66

52

Faixa
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F4150
F4150
F5160
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F0030
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F0030
F4150
F4150
FO030
F5160

F3140
F5160
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150

F6199

F5160

Cl.Fx.

= 00~ WN

N o N

10
11
12

Equipe
ARCOLAGOS

EZK TEAM

ALTERNATIVA RUNNERS

JIRUN
APPAI
APPAI
FILHOS DO VENTO
FILHOS DO VENTO
APPAI

SPEED
APPAI
CAVEIRAS RUNNING
APPAI
APPAI
NAO SE

CAVEIRAS RUNNING
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI

SPEED ASSESSORIA
APPAI
APPAI

Tempo
00:44:54
00:49:58
00:50:27
00:51:13
00:51:53
01:05:39
00:53:29
00:54:03
00:56:14
00:54:45
00:55:15
00:56:15
00:56:15
00:57:25
00:57:25
00:58:55
00:58:42
00:58:39
00:58:22
01:01:06
01:01:21
01:01:13

01:01:26
01:08:21
01:01:37
01:02:34
01:09:36

01:03:09
01:03:20

01:04:09

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:51
00:49:56
00:50:16
00:51:09
00:51:51
00:52:24
00:53:20
00:53:46
00:54:20
00:54:39
00:55:15
00:55:35
00:56:09
00:57:18
00:57:18
00:57:27
00:58:09
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:59:45
01:00:13
01:00:36

01:00:36
01:01:08
01:01:18
01:01:31
01:02:01

01:02:07
01:03:00

01:03:43



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN - ETAPA SAO FRANCISCO

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Num.

1159
1080
1155
1054
1097

1118
1082
1230
1210
1048
1133
1324
1273
1364
1358
1247
1271
1188
1019
1136
1297
1107
1260
1305
1357
1172
1223
1221
1095
1334

1352

Nome
DEISE PATRICIA BRAGA DA LUZ
MARIANA AMBROSIO DA COSTA
ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA MATA
MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA BATISTA

CAROLINA RANGEL COUTINHO DE
SOUZA

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA BRAGA
CAROLINE BEATRIZ RANGEL RAIS
MARCELE TAMANDARE DE LIMA SA
KAMILA GOULART KNIASEFF

VANIA FARIAS DA CUNHA

BRUNA BAYER PAPPACENA DIAS
GLEYCE BARBOSA DE MATTOS
REJANE TEIXEIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE
sandra leis

NERI OLABARRIAGA

ALIANIE DE FREITAS OUVERNEY LANES
RAQUEL LINO DA CONCEICAO FREIRE
GIZZELLI SOLIVA LUZORIO

CAMILA LUNA DA SILVA

CARLA DA COSTA SILVA

SIMONE LEAO SANTOS

ALEXANDRA VIEIRA DA SILVA

NADJA NARA MENDES DE SOUZA
ADRIANA DA SILVA LOPES

LUIZA MARIA DA SILVA COUTINHO
ELISANGELA ALVES DE MOURA SILVA
LUCIANA RODRIGUES CHAVES DA SILVA
LIVIA KELLI DA SILVA

ROSANGELA GUIMARAES ROCHA

CRIS FERREIRA SANDIM

CRISTINA BILHEIRO TAVARES

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

47
26
28
57
29

32
29
37
23
59
36
40
50
59
47
39
32
43
33
38
50
51
47
46
67
40
44
30
54
39

61

Faixa
F4150
FO0030
F0030
F5160
F0030

F3140
F0030
F3140
F0030
F5160
F3140
F3140
F4150
F5160
F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150
F5160
F4150
F4150
F6199
F3140
F4150
F0030
F5160
F3140

F6199

CI.Fx.
13

14

15

10
16
11
12
17

18
19

13
20

10
14

Equipe
APPAI
EQUIPE
APPAI

APPAI
VERAXFILM
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
SPEED
APPAI

CORREDORES CARIOCAS
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
NAO TEM
APPAI
APPAI
MAX TRAINER
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

PODIO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

APPAI

Tempo
01:06:22
01:06:38
01:16:52
01:04:53
01:07:28

01:05:40
01:06:32
01:06:27
01:05:26
01:06:04
01:06:36
01:07:38
01:18:49
01:07:42
01:08:19
01:20:38
01:09:10
01:07:39
01:08:33
01:08:07
01:08:16
01:09:23
01:10:11
01:10:52
01:10:41
01:18:52
01:11:06
01:10:18
01:11:09

01:12:16

01:11:52

Pagina:

Liquido
01:03:57
01:03:58
01:04:38
01:04:39
01:04:41

01:04:50
01:05:00
01:05:00
01:05:01
01:05:53
01:06:21
01:06:28
01:06:33
01:06:35
01:06:42
01:06:52
01:06:53
01:07:04
01:07:30
01:07:34
01:07:36
01:08:27
01:08:27
01:08:44
01:08:48
01:08:59
01:09:21
01:09:42
01:09:58

01:10:31

01:10:37



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN - ETAPA SAO FRANCISCO

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62

63
64
65

66
67

68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

Num.

1327

1052
1262
1119

1156
1329

1299
1336

1117
1351
1170
1296
1275
1354
1060
1154
1229

1227
1016
1018
1171

1152

1135
1328
1359
1208
1348
1123
1180

1253

Nome SX.

FERNANDA VON FRIELING MORAES DA F
SILVA

SAMANTA A SIMOES DE MOURA F
OTILIA CUSTODIO FERNANDES F

ANA CLAUDIA MACHADO FIGUEIREDO F
DE SOUZA

CRISTIANE MASCARENHAS CORREIA F
MARILENA DOS SANTOS COSTA F
LEANDRO

SONIA MARIA MACHADO GOES F
JOANA DARC MACHADO CHAVES F
ALINE BRITO SANTOS RIBEIRO F
VIVIANE FREIRE COUTINHO F
ELIANE SA DOS SANTOS F
SHEYLA DA SILVA MARTINS F
RENATA BORGES DE MENEZES F
ADRIANA DA SILVA NOGUEIRA F
TAIZE ROBERTA DO NASCIMENTO F

ROSEMARY DE SOUZA ANDRADE ALVES = F

MARA LILIA PORTO AUGUSTO F
MAXIMIANO

MAGALI GRIPP BENEVENTE F
ANA LUCIA BRAGA MACEDO SOARES F
MARIANA CAMPOS MONNERAT F

LUCINEIDE VIEIRA DROLHE DA COSTA F

CRISTIANE AZEREDO DE OLIVEIRA F
SANTOS

CARINA DE ARAUJO SANTOS MENDES F

SANDRA MOTA F
PATRICIA DOSWORTH PENNA F
JULIANA RESENDE LOURENCO F
ROSEMARY MACHADO ARAUJO F

ANGELA DE MELO DA SILVA DE SOUZA F

SUELI BARRETO SANTA ANA CASSIANO  F
RIBEIRO

MARINETE VIEIRA BEZERRA F

ldd.

34

42
58
45

37
56

61
62

36
33
44
37
48
45
26
52
40

51
62
31
53
36

36
53
32
31
64
43
54

67

Faixa

F3140

F4150
F5160
F4150

F3140
F5160

F6199
F6199

F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F0030
F5160
F3140

F5160
F6199
F3140
F5160
F3140

F3140
F5160
F3140
F3140
F6199
F4150
F5160

F6199

CI.Fx.
15

21
11
22

16
12

17
18
23
19
24
25
10
13
20

14

21
15
22

23
16
24
25

26
17

Equipe
SPEED

APPA|
APPAI

APPAI
SPEED

APPAI

PODIO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

CAVEIRAS RUNNING
APPAI
APPAI

APPAI

APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
SPEED
SPEED

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

Tempo

01:12:26

01:14:10
01:12:43
01:13:26

01:13:56

01:13:34

01:26:38
01:12:29

01:13:43
01:15:36
01:25:26
01:15:10
01:15:12
01:14:36
01:14:49
01:15:31
01:16:51

01:16:53
01:18:16
01:19:35
01:18:31
01:19:48

01:20:25
01:20:52
01:20:52
01:25:09
01:24:20
01:23:45

01:33:05

01:23:49

Pagina:

Liquido
01:11:26
01:11:42

01:11:47
01:11:50

01:11:53

01:11:58

01:12:09
01:12:21

01:13:18
01:13:24
01:13:33
01:13:35
01:14:07
01:14:15
01:14:40
01:15:31
01:16:17

01:16:21
01:16:36
01:17:15
01:17:26
01:18:35

01:18:43
01:19:42
01:19:45
01:21:38
01:22:18
01:22:30

01:23:26

01:23:29



CIRCUITO FUN AND RUN - ETAPA SAO FRANCISCO

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

92

93

94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Num.

1264

1213

1251
1252

1301
1272
1112
1146
1290
1249
1144
1120
1162
1122
1350

Nome SX.
PATRICIA ELEONORA TROTTE F
CALOIERO
KELLY CRISTINA NUNES MARROIG F
NOBRE

EDINALVA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA MENEZES F

SANDRA REGINA COUTINHO DOS F
SANTOS

TANIA REGINA CARDOSO DA SILVA F
REGINA PINHO CARDOSO F
AIDA VEIGA SILVA F
ISABEL CRISTINA BARRETO FARIA F
ROSELMA AVILA DOS SANTOS F

MARIA DA CONCEICAO PIRES DO REGO = F

CARMEN LUCIA LOBO DE MENEZES F
ANA CRISTINA DINIZ DA FONSECA F
DIVA CONCEICAO DUARTE BARROS F
ANDREA GALHANO VIANNA F
LUISA DOS SANTOS LEITE F

ldd.

47

45

63
55

46
66
65
44
52
72
53
49
57
40
22

Faixa

F4150

F4150

F6199
F5160

F4150
F6199
F6199
F4150
F5160
F6199
F5160
F4150
F5160
F3140
F0030

CI.Fx.
27

28

18

29
10
11
30
19
12
20
31
21
26
11

Equipe
APPAI

APPAI

APPAI
APPAI

APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI
APPAI

Tempo

01:25:49
01:23:46

01:27:00
01:27:02

01:28:32
01:28:33
01:29:32
01:29:32
01:31:19
01:32:16
01:38:09
01:39:09
01:39:09
01:42:17
01:49:15

Pagina:

Liquido

01:23:44
01:23:46

01:24:19
01:24:23

01:26:44
01:26:45
01:27:57
01:28:47
01:29:58
01:32:16
01:36:09
01:37:08
01:37:08
01:42:17
01:45:13



